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15 February 2024 |10 April 2024

There is no longer a fixed deadline for
Late Stage 2, and these will be accepted
on a case-by-case basis from 11 April
2024
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Normal registration period 15 Dec. 2023 15 February 2024

Late registration period 16 February 2024 |05 March 2024

O Please note that you are required to go through the current Guide-To-Making-Entries
booklet to review your syllabus options before registration.
All registrations, including lower secondary checkpoint registrations are to be made on the Schools

Registration Portal (SRS).

O Examination Dates for Checkpoint exams will be in April,2024, specific dates will be confirmed by
Closer to the period.

O Availability of registration options during very late stage is not guaranteed, please endeavour to
register within normal stage period.

O All Prices are inclusive of VAT

Below Charges exist for entries amendment after normal stage registration window has
closed:

O Amendments during Late Stage 1 (15 February 2024- 10 April) — N64,000
O Amendments during very late Stage (From 11 April 2024 on a case-by-case basis) —
N156,800

Below fees for ICE
O Cambridge ICE — N37,860
O Cambridge AICE -N 80,700

Cambridge ICE

The Cambridge ICE certificate is a group award designed for schools that want to offer a broad
curriculum. Candidates enter and sit for a minimum of seven subjects selected from the five
IGCSE curriculum areas: Group 1 — Languages, Group 2 — Humanities, Group 3 — Sciences,
Group 4 — Mathematics, Group 5 - Creative and Vocational.

Cambridge ICE is awarded to candidates who pass in at least seven Cambridge IGCSE
subjects, including two from Group 1 and one from each of Groups 2 to 5. The seventh subject
may be chosen from any of the syllabus groups. Please note schools are responsible for
ensuring that students have valid subjects for the combination award as Cambridge will
no longer be responsible for validation. Entries withdrawn due to non-qualification will
not receive refunds from Cambridge International.
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Teaching Group for Primary & Secondary Checkpoint

You need to enter a teaching group code for each syllabus entry. Cambridge uses this
information in the diagnostic feedback provided at the end of the series. Assign the same
teaching group code to all candidates who are in the same class (teaching group).

For example, if your candidates for English as a Second Language are taught in two separate
classes, you should enter ‘L1’ as the teaching group code for all candidates in the first class
and ‘L2’ for all candidates in the second class. The teaching group codes available in each
subject are listed on the Schools Registration System (SRS) portal.

Important information:

1.

o

We recommend you register and pay within normal registration period; your
registration is not complete until we have received your payment. Please avoid paying on
last day of normal stage as we may not have received payment until the window lapses,
and this may attract late fee charges.

Candidate must register using the Schools Registration System (SRS) for all
qualifications, including secondary checkpoints.
Payment must be made within the registration period, or late charges may apply.
Amendment fees apply to entry changes made after the normal registration period.
Entries will be transmitted to Cambridge only after payment is received and confirmed by
us.
Payment tellers should be sent to cambridge.registrations@ng.britishcouncil.org
Send in the following documentation to the appropriate British Council examination
center within the registration period:

a. Copy of students’ International Passport or School Identity Card (ID)

Format for the submission would be sent to you once we have confirmed your
payment.

British Council bank details are as follows:

Account Name: British Council Trading Services (Nigeria) Ltd
British Council Account Number: 0002859402

Bank Name: Standard Chartered Bank

Depositors Name: Name of your school

CAMBRIDGE LOWER SECONDARY CHECKPOINT FEES

QUALIFICATION SUBJECT NAME SYLLABUS Norr'nal St‘age Fee — VAT La?e-Sta‘ge Fee -VAT
GROUP inclusive (NGN) inclusive (NGN)
ENGLISH AS A SECOND
SEC CHECKPOINT LANGUAGE 0876 39,390.00 108,190.00
SEC CHECKPOINT | ENGLISH LANGUAGE 0861 39,390.00 108,190.00
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SEC CHECKPOINT | MATHEMATICS 0862 39,390.00 108,190.00
SEC CHECKPOINT | SCIENCE 0893 39,390.00 108,190.00
SEC CHECKPOINT | GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE 1129 39,390.00 108,190.00

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS IGCSE FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT

Total Fee Total End User Total End User

Qualification Subject Name Syllabus | Option incl. VAT Late Fee Stage 1 Late Fee Stage 2

(NGN) incl. VAT (NGN) incl. VAT (NGN)
IGCSEs ICNC;:I\(ZI;/II\CJ’IA\ITSAT'IQED 417 AY 132,600 196,600 289,400
IGCSEs :ZNOFI\(ZI:/II\:IJ?\ITLOAT'IQED 417 BY 132,600 196,600 289,400
IGCSEs :ZNOFIa:\{/I'\fIJ?\I-II-::OAI'\II'Ig:D 417 cy 132,600 196,600 289,400
IGCSEs ICNC;:I\(ZI;/II\CJ’IA\ITSAT'IQED 417 DY 132,600 196,600 289,400
IGCSEs BUSINESS STUDIES 450 X 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs ACCOUNTING 452 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs ECONOMICS 455 X 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs GEOGRAPHY 460 BY 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs HISTORY 470 BY 112,800 176,800 269,600

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS IGCSE FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT

IGCSEs TRAVEL AND TOURISM 471 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 475 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 475 BY 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs COMPUTER SCIENCE 478 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs ISLAMIYAT 493 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs SOCIOLOGY 495 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300
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IGCSEs FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 500 BR 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs FIRST LANGUAGE FRENCH 501 A 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs FIRST LANGUAGE SPANISH 502 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs FIRST LANGUAGE PORTUGUESE 504 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs FIRST LANGUAGE GERMAN 505 A 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC 508 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs FIRST LANGUAGE CHINESE 509 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300

ENGLISH AS A SECOND
IGCSEs LANGUAGE 510 AX 122,200 186,200 279,000

ENGLISH AS A SECOND
IGCSEs LANGUAGE 511 AX 122,200 186,200 279,000
IGCSEs FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH 520 X 134,600 198,600 291,400
IGCSEs MATHEMATICS (W/OUT

COURSEWORK) 580 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSES MATHEMATICS (W/OUT

COURSEWORK) 580 BY 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS 606 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs CAMBRIDGE INT MATHEMATICS 607 AX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs CAMBRIDGE INT MATHEMATICS 607 BX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs BIOLOGY 610 CX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs BIOLOGY 610 GX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs CHEMISTRY 620 CX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs CHEMISTRY 620 GX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs PHYSICS 625 CX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs PHYSICS 625 GX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs COMBINED SCIENCE 653 CX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs COMBINED SCIENCE 653 GX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE

AWARD) 654 CX 164,000 228,000 320,800
IGCSEs CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE

AWARD) 654 GX 164,000 228,000 320,800

ENVIRONMENTAL
IGCSEs MANAGEMENT 680 X 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs BIOLOGY 970 CX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs BIOLOGY 970 GX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs CHEMISTRY 971 CX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs CHEMISTRY 971 GX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs PHYSICS 972 CX 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs PHYSICS 972 GX 112,800 176,800 269,600

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS IGCSE FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT

IGCSEs GEOGRAPHY 976 BY 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs HISTORY 977 BY 112,800 176,800 269,600
IGCSEs MATHEMATICS 980 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs MATHEMATICS 980 BY 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs INFORMATION

COMMUNICATION TECH 983 AY 132,600 196,600 289,400
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IGCSEs INFORMATION

COMMUNICATION TECH 983 BY 132,600 196,600 289,400
IGCSEs INFORMATION

COMMUNICATION TECH 983 cy 132,600 196,600 289,400
IGCSEs INFORMATION

COMMUNICATION TECH 983 DY 132,600 196,600 289,400
IGCSEs COMPUTER SCIENCE 984 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs ACCOUNTING 985 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs BUSINESS STUDIES 986 X 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs ECONOMICS 987 X 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 990 BR 100,500 164,500 257,300

ENGLISH AS A SECOND
IGCSEs LANGUAGE 991 AX 122,200 186,200 279,000
IGCSEs LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 992 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 992 BY 112,800 176,800 269,600

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS IGCSE FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT

ENGLISH AS A SECOND
IGCSEs LANGUAGE 993 AX 122,200 186,200 279,000
IGCSEs BUSINESS STUDIES 450 Y 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs ACCOUNTING 452 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300
IGCSEs ECONOMICS 455 Y 100,500 164,500 257,300

Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT.

If there are any subject combinations you wish to apply for but is not in the above list, please contact us for

assistance.

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS O LEVELS FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT

Total Fee Total End User Total End User Late
Qualification Subject Name Syllabus | Option incl. VAT Late Fee Stage 1 Fee Stage 2 incl.
(NGN) incl. VAT (NGN) VAT (NGN)

O Levels ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1123 X 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 2010 AY 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels BIBLICAL STUDIES 2035 Y 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels ISLAMIC STUDIES 2068 Y 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels HISTORY 2147 Y 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels COMPUTER SCIENCE 2210 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels GEOGRAPHY 2217 Y 112,800 176,800 269,600
O Levels SOCIOLOGY 2251 Y 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels ECONOMICS 2281 X 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels ARABIC 3180 A 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels MATHEMATICS (SYLLABUS D) 4024 X 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS 4037 AX 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels PHYSICS 5054 BX 112,800 176,800 269,600

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS O LEVELS FEES IN NAIRA - Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT
O Levels CHEMISTRY 5070 BX 112,800 176,800 269,600
O Levels BIOLOGY 5090 BX 112,800 176,800 269,600
O Levels COMMERCE 7100 Y 100,500 164,500 257,300
O Levels BUSINESS STUDIES 7115 X 100,500 164,500 257,300

www.britishcouncil.org




O Levels

ACCOUNTING 7707 X 100,500

164,500

257,300

Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT.

assistance

If there are any subject combinations you wish to apply for but is not in the above list, please contact us for

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS A LEVELS FEES IN NAIRA - Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT
Total Fee | Total End User Total End User Late
Qualification Subject Name Syllabus | Option incl. VAT Late Fee Stage 1 Fee Stage 2 incl.
(NGN) incl. VAT (NGN) VAT (NGN)

A Levels LAW 9084 AX 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels LAW 9084 DX 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 AX 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 FQ 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 AY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 GT 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 AY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 DY 158,800 222,800 315,600

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS A LEVELS FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT
A Levels ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 AY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 E 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels HISTORY 9489 AY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels HISTORY 9489 FT 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels BUSINESS 9609 AY 146,400 210,400 303,200
A Levels BUSINESS 9609 FT 146,400 210,400 303,200
A Levels COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 AY 168,600 232,600 325,400
A Levels COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 FT 168,600 232,600 325,400
A Levels INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 AY 178,400 242,400 335,200
A Levels INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 DY 178,400 242,400 335,200
A Levels THINKING SKILLS 9694 AY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels THINKING SKILLS 9694 DY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 AX 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 FQ 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels GEOGRAPHY 9696 AX 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels GEOGRAPHY 9696 FQ 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels SOCIOLOGY 9699 AY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels SOCIOLOGY 9699 FT 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels BIOLOGY 9700 AX 192,800 256,800 349,600
A Levels BIOLOGY 9700 FQ 192,800 256,800 349,600
A Levels BIOLOGY 9700 HX 192,800 256,800 349,600
A Levels BIOLOGY 9700 Q 192,800 256,800 349,600
A Levels CHEMISTRY 9701 AX 192,800 256,800 349,600
A Levels CHEMISTRY 9701 FQ 192,800 256,800 349,600
A Levels CHEMISTRY 9701 HX 171,200 235,200 328,000
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A Levels CHEMISTRY 9701 Q 171,200 235,200 328,000
A Levels PHYSICS 9702 AX 192,800 256,800 349,600
A Levels PHYSICS 9702 FQ 192,800 256,800 349,600
A Levels PHYSICS 9702 HX 171,200 235,200 328,000
A Levels PHYSICS 9702 Q 171,200 235,200 328,000
A Levels ACCOUNTING 9706 AY 146,400 210,400 303,200
A Levels ACCOUNTING 9706 FT 146,400 210,400 303,200
A Levels ECONOMICS 9708 AX 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels ECONOMICS 9708 DX 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels MATHEMATICS 9709 AY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels MATHEMATICS 9709 CY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels MATHEMATICS 9709 LY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels MATHEMATICS 9709 NY 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels PSYCHOLOGY 9990 AX 158,800 222,800 315,600
A Levels PSYCHOLOGY 9990 DX 158,800 222,800 315,600

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS AS/A2 LEVEL FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT

Total Fee | Total End User | Total End User Late
Qualification Subject Name Syllabus| Option incl. VAT Late Fee Stage 1 Fee Stage 2 incl.
(NGN) incl. VAT (NGN) VAT (NGN)
AS Level ENGLISH GENERAL PAPER 8021 X 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level :EQZGUAGE AND LITERATURE IN 8695 AX 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level LAW 9084 SX 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 SX 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 S3 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 S4 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 SY 107,000 171,000 263,800

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS AS/A2 LEVEL FEES IN NAIRA - Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT

AS Level ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 SY 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level HISTORY 9489 SY 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level BUSINESS 9609 SY 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 SY 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 SY 116,800 180,800 273,600
AS Level LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 SX 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level GEOGRAPHY 9696 SX 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level SOCIOLOGY 9699 SY 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level BIOLOGY 9700 S1 119,400 183,400 276,200
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AS Level BIOLOGY 9700 S2 119,400 183,400 276,200
AS Level CHEMISTRY 9701 S1 119,400 183,400 276,200
AS Level CHEMISTRY 9701 S2 119,400 183,400 276,200
AS Level PHYSICS 9702 S1 119,400 183,400 276,200
AS Level PHYSICS 9702 S2 119,400 183,400 276,200
AS Level ACCOUNTING 9706 SY 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level ECONOMICS 9708 SX 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level MATHEMATICS 9709 sS4 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level MATHEMATICS 9709 S5 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level MATHEMATICS 9709 S6 107,000 171,000 263,800
AS Level PSYCHOLOGY 9990 SX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level LAW 9084 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level LAW 9084 CX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 cQ 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 BY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 CY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 DT 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 ET 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 BY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 CY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 B 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level HISTORY 9489 BY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level HISTORY 9489 CcT 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level BUSINESS 9609 BY 82,300 146,300 239,100
A2 Level BUSINESS 9609 CcT 82,300 146,300 239,100
A2 Level COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 BY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 CcT 116,800 180,800 273,600
A2 Level INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 BY 116,800 180,800 273,600
A2 Level INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 CcY 116,800 180,800 273,600
A2 Level LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 cQ 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level GEOGRAPHY 9696 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level GEOGRAPHY 9696 ca 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level SOCIOLOGY 9699 BY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level SOCIOLOGY 9699 CcT 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level BIOLOGY 9700 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level BIOLOGY 9700 cQ 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level CHEMISTRY 9701 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level CHEMISTRY 9701 cQ 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level PHYSICS 9702 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level PHYSICS 9702 cQ 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level ACCOUNTING 9706 BY 82,300 146,300 239,100
A2 Level ACCOUNTING 9706 CT 82,300 146,300 239,100
A2 Level ECONOMICS 9708 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level ECONOMICS 9708 CcX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level MATHEMATICS 9709 DY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level MATHEMATICS 9709 EY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level MATHEMATICS 9709 GY 107,000 171,000 263,800
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A2 Level MATHEMATICS 9709 HY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level MATHEMATICS 9709 Y 107,000 171,000 263,800
CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS AS/A2 LEVEL FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT
A2 Level MATHEMATICS 9709 KY 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level PSYCHOLOGY 9990 BX 107,000 171,000 263,800
A2 Level PSYCHOLOGY 9990 CX 107,000 171,000 263,800

assistance.

Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT.
If there are any subject combinations you wish to apply for but is not in the above list, please contact us for

CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATIONS FEES IN NAIRA — Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT

. Total Fee | Late Fees Stage
Qualification ) . . Late Fees Stage 2 total
Grou Subject Name Syllabus | Option incl. VAT 1 total -VAT VAT inclusive (NGN)
5 (NGN) inclusive (NGN)
ICE ICE ICE 37,860 101,860 194,660
AICE AICE DIPLOMA ADIP 80,700 144,700 237,500
CIPQ CAMBRIDGE INT PROJECT 9980 A 103,100 167,100 259,900

assistance.

Please note all fees are inclusive of VAT.
If there are any subject combinations you wish to apply for but is not in the above list, please contact us for
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